10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Of Facilities & Operations

Senior Water Reclamation Plant

Operator

Civil Engineering Assistant
Water Reclamation Operator Il
Facilities Manager

Principal Engineer

Water Reclamation
Manager/Engineer

Water Reclamation Operator Il
Facilities Inspector

Water Reclamation Operator Il
Senior Water Plant Operator
Senior Water Worker
Electrical/Instrumentation
Supervisor

Associate Engineer

Chief Water Reclamation Oprt

Compost Operations Supervisor

Water Treatment & Production

Supervisor

Laboratory Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Department

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Total Wages

$183,712

$170,274

$169,553

$158,425

$145,334

$145,334

$145,334

$133,939

$131,162

$125,353

$119,382

$115,067

$114,486

$113,223

$111,575

$110,689

$110,387

$108,905



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Water Treatment Plant Operator lll
Water Reclamation Operator Il
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician |l

Construction Supervisor
Administrative Services Coordinator
Facilities Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Water Distribution Operator
Lab Technician Il

Water Reclamation Plant Operator |
Water Worker |
Electrical/Instrumentation
Supervisor

Management Analyst Il

Lab Technician Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Water Reclamation Operator I
Water Reclamation Plant Operator |
Electrical/Instrumentation

Technician Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

$107,572

$107,151

$106,735

$105,112

$103,621

$103,621

$101,190

$99,973

$99,696

$96,790

$96,232

$95,202

$93,461

$93,448

$91,186

$90,155

$88,402

$88,243



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Water Worker 11

Water Worker I

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Water Treatment Plant Operator ||

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Water Reclamation Plant Operator |

Electrical Technician Il

Gis Technician

Water Reclamation Plant Operator |

Senior Water Worker

Water Reclamation Operator Il

Water Reclamation Plant Operator |

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Water Reclamation Plant Operator |

Collection Systems Technician

Fleet Technician

Drafting Technician |

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

$85,822

$85,423

$84,031

$84,005

$83,068

$77,829

$77,060

$76,422

$76,386

$75,434

$74,223

$74,223

$73,513

$70,464

$70,400

$70,127

$68,502

$68,496



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

Laboratory Assistant
Water Worker IlI
Secretary

Water Worker Il

Water Worker I

Water Worker Il

Water Worker |

Lab Technician Il
Secretary

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Associate Engineer
Electrical/Instrumentation
Technician Il

Laboratory Assistant

Associate Engineer

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Las Virgenes Municipal Water
District

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

Facilities And Operations

$68,403

$67,832

$62,653

$60,352

$59,144

$58,945

$58,752

$58,070

$56,550

$55,162

$55,047

$47,033

$44,046

$12,781



