	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Facilities & Operations		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$183,712
2.	Senior Water Reclamation Plant Operator		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$170,274
3.	Civil Engineering Assistant		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$169,553
4.	Water Reclamation Operator II		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$158,425
5.	Facilities Manager		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$145,334
6.	Principal Engineer		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$145,334
7.	Water Reclamation Manager/Engineer		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$145,334
8.	Water Reclamation Operator II		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$133,939
9.	Facilities Inspector		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$131,162
10.	Water Reclamation Operator II		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$125,353
11.	Senior Water Plant Operator		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$119,382
12.	Senior Water Worker		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$115,067
13.	Electrical/Instrumentation Supervisor		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$114,486
14.	Associate Engineer		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$113,223
15.	Chief Water Reclamation Oprt		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$111,575
16.	Compost Operations Supervisor		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$110,689
17.	Water Treatment & Production Supervisor		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$110,387
18.	Laboratory Supervisor		Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$108,905

19.	Water Treatment Plant Operator III	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$107,572
20.	Water Reclamation Operator II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$107,151
21.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$106,735
22.	Construction Supervisor	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$105,112
23.	Administrative Services Coordinator	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$103,621
24.	Facilities Maintenance Supervisor	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$103,621
25.	Senior Water Distribution Operator	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$101,190
26.	Lab Technician II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$99,973
27.	Water Reclamation Plant Operator I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$99,696
28.	Water Worker I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$96,790
29.	Electrical/Instrumentation Supervisor	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$96,232
30.	Management Analyst II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$95,202
31.	Lab Technician II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$93,461
32.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$93,448
33.	Water Reclamation Operator II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$91,186
34.	Water Reclamation Plant Operator I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$90,155
35.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$88,402
36.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$88,243

37.	Water Worker II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$85,822
38.	Water Worker II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$85,423
39.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$84,031
40.	Water Treatment Plant Operator II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$84,005
41.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$83,068
42.	Water Reclamation Plant Operator I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$77,829
43.	Electrical Technician II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$77,060
44.	Gis Technician	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$76,422
45.	Water Reclamation Plant Operator I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$76,386
46.	Senior Water Worker	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$75,434
47.	Water Reclamation Operator II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$74,223
48.	Water Reclamation Plant Operator I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$74,223
49.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$73,513
50.	Water Reclamation Plant Operator I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$70,464
51.	Collection Systems Technician	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$70,400
52.	Fleet Technician	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$70,127
53.	Drafting Technician I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$68,502
54.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$68,496

55.	Laboratory Assistant	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$68,403
56.	Water Worker III	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$67,832
57.	Secretary	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$62,653
58.	Water Worker II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$60,352
59.	Water Worker II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$59,144
60.	Water Worker II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$58,945
61.	Water Worker I	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$58,752
62.	Lab Technician II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$58,070
63.	Secretary	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$56,550
64.	Facilities Maintenance Worker	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$55,162
65.	Associate Engineer	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$55,047
66.	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician II	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$47,033
67.	Laboratory Assistant	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$44,046
68.	Associate Engineer	Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Facilities And Operations	\$12,781